
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Remington & Vernick

Saddler Property

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_D

11/14/2025 11/14/2025

DATAFILE

Q3719

I.BLK I.BLK 11/14/2025 20:01  9.06  3.54PD091193.D

PEM PEM 11/14/2025 20:15  9.06  3.54PD091194.D

RESCHK RESCHK 11/14/2025 20:43  9.06  3.54PD091195.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 11/14/2025 20:56  9.06  3.54PD091196.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 11/14/2025 21:10  9.06  3.54PD091197.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 11/14/2025 21:24  9.06  3.54PD091198.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 11/14/2025 21:37  9.07  3.54PD091199.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 11/14/2025 21:51  9.06  3.54PD091200.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 11/14/2025 22:32  9.06  3.54PD091203.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 11/14/2025 23:40  9.06  3.54PD091208.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/26/2025 09:24  9.06  3.54PD091367.D

PEM PEM 11/26/2025 09:38  9.06  3.54PD091368.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/26/2025 09:52  9.06  3.54PD091369.D

PB170740BL PB170740BL 11/26/2025 13:44  9.08  3.55PD091372.D

PB170740BS PB170740BS 11/26/2025 14:15  9.07  3.55PD091373.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/26/2025 15:10  9.06  3.54PD091377.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/26/2025 15:56  9.06  3.54PD091378.D

SB-1125-10A Q3719-01 11/26/2025 16:11  9.07  3.55PD091379.D

SB-1125-10B Q3719-02 11/26/2025 16:25  9.06  3.54PD091380.D

SB-1125-11A Q3719-03 11/26/2025 16:38  9.06  3.54PD091381.D

SB-1125-11B Q3719-04 11/26/2025 16:52  9.06  3.54PD091382.D

SB-1125-12A Q3719-05 11/26/2025 17:06  9.06  3.54PD091383.D

SB-1125-12B Q3719-06 11/26/2025 17:19  9.06  3.54PD091384.D

SB-1125-14A Q3719-07 11/26/2025 17:33  9.06  3.54PD091385.D

SB-1125-14B Q3719-08 11/26/2025 17:47  9.06  3.54PD091386.D

SB-1125-15A Q3719-09 11/26/2025 18:00  9.06  3.54PD091387.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/26/2025 18:14  9.06  3.54PD091388.D

PEM PEM 11/26/2025 18:27  9.06  3.54PD091389.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/26/2025 18:41  9.06  3.54PD091390.D

SB-1125-15B Q3719-10 11/26/2025 19:08  9.06  3.54PD091391.D

SB-1125-15BMS Q3719-10MS 11/26/2025 19:22  9.06  3.54PD091392.D

SB-1125-15BMSD Q3719-10MSD 11/26/2025 19:36  9.06  3.54PD091393.D

SB-1125-16A Q3719-11 11/26/2025 19:49  9.06  3.54PD091394.D

SB-1125-16B Q3719-12 11/26/2025 20:03  9.06  3.54PD091395.D

SB-1125-17A Q3719-13 11/26/2025 20:16  9.06  3.54PD091396.D

SB-1125-17B Q3719-14 11/26/2025 20:30  9.06  3.54PD091397.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/26/2025 20:44  9.06  3.54PD091398.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/26/2025 20:57  9.06  3.54PD091399.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Remington & Vernick

Saddler Property

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_D

11/14/2025 11/14/2025

DATAFILE

Q3719

I.BLK I.BLK 11/14/2025 20:01  8.06  2.88PD091193.D

PEM PEM 11/14/2025 20:15  8.06  2.87PD091194.D

RESCHK RESCHK 11/14/2025 20:43  8.06  2.87PD091195.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 11/14/2025 20:56  8.06  2.87PD091196.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 11/14/2025 21:10  8.06  2.87PD091197.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 11/14/2025 21:24  8.06  2.87PD091198.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 11/14/2025 21:37  8.06  2.87PD091199.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 11/14/2025 21:51  8.06  2.87PD091200.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 11/14/2025 22:32  8.06  2.87PD091203.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 11/14/2025 23:40  8.06  2.87PD091208.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/26/2025 09:24  8.06  2.87PD091367.D

PEM PEM 11/26/2025 09:38  8.06  2.87PD091368.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/26/2025 09:52  8.06  2.87PD091369.D

PB170740BL PB170740BL 11/26/2025 13:44  8.06  2.87PD091372.D

PB170740BS PB170740BS 11/26/2025 14:15  8.06  2.87PD091373.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/26/2025 15:10  8.06  2.87PD091377.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/26/2025 15:56  8.06  2.87PD091378.D

SB-1125-10A Q3719-01 11/26/2025 16:11  8.06  2.87PD091379.D

SB-1125-10B Q3719-02 11/26/2025 16:25  8.06  2.87PD091380.D

SB-1125-11A Q3719-03 11/26/2025 16:38  8.06  2.87PD091381.D

SB-1125-11B Q3719-04 11/26/2025 16:52  8.06  2.87PD091382.D

SB-1125-12A Q3719-05 11/26/2025 17:06  8.06  2.87PD091383.D

SB-1125-12B Q3719-06 11/26/2025 17:19  8.08  2.89PD091384.D

SB-1125-14A Q3719-07 11/26/2025 17:33  8.06  2.87PD091385.D

SB-1125-14B Q3719-08 11/26/2025 17:47  8.06  2.87PD091386.D

SB-1125-15A Q3719-09 11/26/2025 18:00  8.06  2.87PD091387.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/26/2025 18:14  8.06  2.87PD091388.D

PEM PEM 11/26/2025 18:27  8.06  2.87PD091389.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/26/2025 18:41  8.06  2.87PD091390.D

SB-1125-15B Q3719-10 11/26/2025 19:08  8.06  2.87PD091391.D

SB-1125-15BMS Q3719-10MS 11/26/2025 19:22  8.06  2.87PD091392.D

SB-1125-15BMSD Q3719-10MSD 11/26/2025 19:36  8.06  2.87PD091393.D

SB-1125-16A Q3719-11 11/26/2025 19:49  8.06  2.87PD091394.D

SB-1125-16B Q3719-12 11/26/2025 20:03  8.06  2.87PD091395.D

SB-1125-17A Q3719-13 11/26/2025 20:16  8.06  2.87PD091396.D

SB-1125-17B Q3719-14 11/26/2025 20:30  8.06  2.87PD091397.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/26/2025 20:44  8.06  2.87PD091398.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/26/2025 20:57  8.06  2.87PD091399.D


